
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Bryan, TX October 5-6, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 25 1st 25

116 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 3.0 24.0 6.0 21.0 2.0 24.0 4.0 22.0 91.0 1

147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 19.0 7.0 20.0 4.0 22.0 2.0 24.0 85.0 2

222 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 1.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 7.0 19.0 14.0 12.0 80.0 3

106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 18.0 9.0 18.0 3.0 23.0 11.0 15.0 74.0 4

91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 22.0 19.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 1.0 25.0 72.0 5

128 Jennifer Weber -  The Dream Senorita - 4841442 10.0 17.0 1.0 26.0 15.0 11.0 8.0 18.0 72.0 6

114 Josie Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 7.0 20.0 14.0 13.0 1.0 25.0 16.0 10.0 68.0 7

168 Janet Schronk -  Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 2.0 25.0 5.0 22.0 8.0 18.0 24.0 2.0 67.0 8

162 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 11.0 16.0 3.0 24.0 5.0 21.0 21.0 5.0 66.0 9

112 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 23.0 23.0 4.0 13.0 13.0 6.0 20.0 60.0 10

203 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 16.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 6.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 60.0 11

184 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404685 12.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 51.0 12

93 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 18.0 9.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 46.0 13

98 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 13.0 14.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 20.0 6.0 46.0 14

233 Tammy Miller - Okie In Motion - 4286855 25.0 2.0 8.0 19.0 24.0 2.0 5.0 21.0 44.0 15

240 Alyssa Plackemeier - Shining Blue Star - ???? 22.0 5.0 26.0 1.0 16.0 10.0 3.0 23.0 39.0 16

241 Alyssa Plackemeier - RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 21.0 6.0 25.0 2.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 16.0 38.0 17

183 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 24.0 3.0 2.0 25.0 23.0 3.0 19.0 7.0 38.0 18

153 Dinny Barnes -  El Poco Conde - 3499443 20.0 7.0 12.0 15.0 14.0 12.0 23.0 3.0 37.0 19

100 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 23.0 4.0 20.0 7.0 19.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 35.0 20

182 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 26.0 1.0 21.0 6.0 20.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 32.0 21

111 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 19.0 8.0 16.0 11.0 25.0 1.0 18.0 8.0 28.0 22

118 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 17.0 10.0 17.0 10.0 21.0 5.0 25.0 1.0 26.0 23

216 Sally Williams - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - ???? 15.0 12.0 24.0 3.0 22.0 4.0 22.0 4.0 23.0 24

121 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 #N/A #N/A #N/A 15.0 11.0 0.0

223 Jillian Holub - Gold Card Credit - 3524341 6.0 21.0 22.0 5.0 11.0 15.0 #N/A 0.0

230 Janet Kalinowski -  Last Red Freckle - 3644458 14.0 13.0 18.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Limited Non Pro All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 9 1 3 2 5 10 4 6 7 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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o
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e
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ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 26 222 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 25 168 Janet Schronk -  Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

3 24 116 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

4 23 112 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

5 22 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

6 21 223 Jillian Holub - Gold Card Credit - 3524341 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

7 20 114 Josie Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

8 19 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

9 18 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

10 17 128 Jennifer Weber -  The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Bryan, TXLocation:BF Yeates

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 162 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

12 15 184 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404685 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

13 14 98 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

14 13 230 Janet Kalinowski -  Last Red Freckle - 3644458 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

15 12 216 Sally Williams - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - ???? 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

16 11 203 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

17 10 118 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 67.0

18 9 93 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 67.0

19 8 111 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

20 7 153 Dinny Barnes -  El Poco Conde - 3499443 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 241 Alyssa Plackemeier - RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 66.0

22 5 240 Alyssa Plackemeier - Shining Blue Star - ???? 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

23 4 100 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 65.0

24 3 183 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

25 2 233 Tammy Miller - Okie In Motion - 4286855 7.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

26 1 182 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 9 6 7 8 5 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles drag log
LH push 

gate
trot logs

walk 

bridge

 side 

pass left 

/ back

LL lope 

chute 

and logs

trot 

cones & 

over 

jump

creek / 

box

lope 

right 

lead 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 26 128 Jennifer Weber -  The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

2 25 183 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

3 24 162 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

4 23 222 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

5 22 168 Janet Schronk -  Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

6 21 116 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

7 20 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

8 19 233 Tammy Miller - Okie In Motion - 4286855 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

9 18 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

10 17 98 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 203 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 54.0

12 15 153 Dinny Barnes -  El Poco Conde - 3499443 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

13 14 184 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404685 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

14 13 114 Josie Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 52.0

15 12 93 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

16 11 111 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 47.0

17 10 118 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

18 9 230 Janet Kalinowski -  Last Red Freckle - 3644458 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 46.0

19 8 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 45.0

20 7 100 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 182 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 42.0

22 5 223 Jillian Holub - Gold Card Credit - 3524341 0.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 41.0

23 4 112 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 34.0

24 3 216 Sally Williams - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - ???? 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 34.0

25 2 241 Alyssa Plackemeier - RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 33.0

26 1 240 Alyssa Plackemeier - Shining Blue Star - ???? 0.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 29.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 4 5 2 3 6

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 25.0 114 Josie Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 52.5

2 24.0 116 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

3 23.0 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

4 22.0 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 49.5

5 21.0 162 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

6 20.0 203 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 48.5

7 19.0 222 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 46.0

8 18.0 168 Janet Schronk -  Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 45.0

9 17.0 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

10 16.0 93 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Dave Golden

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 223 Jillian Holub - Gold Card Credit - 3524341 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 41.0

12 14.0 241 Alyssa Plackemeier - RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.0

13 13.0 112 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 40.0

14 12.0 153 Dinny Barnes -  El Poco Conde - 3499443 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 40.0

15 11.0 128 Jennifer Weber -  The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.5 39.5

16 10.0 240 Alyssa Plackemeier - Shining Blue Star - ???? 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

17 9.0 98 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

18 8.0 184 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404685 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 37.5

19 7.0 100 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 34.5

20 6.0 182 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 32.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 118 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 32.0

22 4.0 216 Sally Williams - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - ???? 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 31.0

23 3.0 183 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 30.5

24 2.0 233 Tammy Miller - Okie In Motion - 4286855 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 28.0

25 1.0 111 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 22.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:Randy White Loc.

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 25.0 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8 9 4 4 8 7 40

2 24.0 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8 7 4 5 8 8 40

3 23.0 240 Alyssa Plackemeier - Shining Blue Star - ???? 7 7 5 4 7 8 38

4 22.0 116 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7 8 3 3 7 8 36

5 21.0 233 Tammy Miller - Okie In Motion - 4286855 8 9 2 2 6 8 35

6 20.0 112 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7 7 4 4 7 6 35

7 19.0 182 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6 7 4 4 6 6 33

8 18.0 128 Jennifer Weber -  The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7 8 2 3 6 6 32

9 17.0 100 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6 7 4 4 5 5 31

10 16.0 241 Alyssa Plackemeier - RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 6 6 3 3 5 7 30

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5 7 3 4 6 5 30

12 14.0 184 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404685 7 5 3 3 6 5 29

13 13.0 203 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5 5 3 3 7 6 29

14 12.0 222 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 4 6 3 4 6 5 28

15 11.0 121 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 4 6 2 2 6 6 26

16 10.0 114 Josie Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 5 6 2 3 4 5 25

17 9.0 93 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 5 6 2 2 4 5 24

18 8.0 111 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6 8 2 3 2 2 23

19 7.0 183 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 5 4 2 2 5 5 23

20 6.0 98 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 4 5 2 3 4 5 23

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 162 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5 7 2 2 3 3 22

22 4.0 216 Sally Williams - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - ???? 4 4 3 2 5 4 22

23 3.0 153 Dinny Barnes -  El Poco Conde - 3499443 5 4 2 2 4 4 21

24 2.0 168 Janet Schronk -  Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 3 4 2 2 5 5 21

25 1.0 118 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6 5 2 2 2 2 19

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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